

## **The Upper Keys Foundation**

The Revolutionary "Serve to Play" Mission

UKF Inc--Sustaining Members Annual Pledge Form

I/we, \_\_\_\_\_\_hereby pledge the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_to The Upper Keys Foundation's "Mission to Serve" for the calendar year 20\_\_\_\_\_. While it is our intention to continue to make similar annual donations, it is understood --by all-- that financial reversals and/or other unforeseen occurrences may give cause to withholding one or more annual contributions and that there are no binding terms beyond this year's gift.

| NOTE: Your pledge may be made "IN MEMORY OF" or "IN HONOR OF"  |   |
|--|---|
| <u>Five</u> UKF Athletic Shares<br><u>Four</u> UKF Athletic Shares   | \$16,000 annually<br>\$12,800 annually  |
| <u>Three</u> UKF Athletic Shares<br><u>Two</u> UKF Athletic Shares<br><u>One</u> UKF Athletic Shares                         | <ul> <li>\$ 9,600 annually</li> <li>\$ 6,400 annually</li> <li>\$ 3,200 annually</li> </ul>   |
| Platinum Sustaining Club<br>Gold Sustaining Club<br>Silver Sustaining Club<br>Bronze Sustaining Club<br>Cane Sustaining Club | <ul> <li>\$ 2,000 or more annually</li> <li>\$ 1,000 or more annually</li> <li>\$ 500 or more annually</li> <li>\$ 250 or more annually</li> <li>\$ 100 or more annually</li> </ul> |
| Pledge Information: I (we) pledge a total of \$<br>NowQuarterlyDesignated dates of:  | for the calendar year 20 to be paid:  |
| I (we) wish to make this contribution in the form of: _<br>Credit Card #   | CashCheck Credit Card   |

Type or Print Donor Name Here

Signature of Donor Here

In accordance with this agreement, The Upper Keys Foundation hereby agrees to acknowledge and recognize \_\_\_\_\_\_ (insert name of donors) for their gift pursuant to Upper Keys Foundation Recognition Guidelines incorporated herein by reference.

Accepted and agreed upon by The Upper Keys Foundation this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_\_.

Barnaby W. Rich-UKF Board Chairman